

Quotation for Fire Fighting

A	Item	Unit	Qty	Rate	Amount	Exc.rate	Euros
				Ushs.	Ushs.		Euros
1	Fire Hose Reels 30m Long		4	1.500.000	6.000.000	4000	€ 1.500,00
2	Brand New 6kg Powder Fire Extinguishers		13	250.000	3.250.000	4000	€ 812,50
3	Fire Blankets size 1.8x1.8M		3	150.000	450.000	4000	€ 112,50
4	Fire Assembly Point Double Face to be supplied		1	400.000	400.000	4000	€ 100,00
5	Emergency Exit Signs		30	80.000	2.400.000	4000	€ 600,00
6	Manual Fire Alarms to be supplied		2	1.200.000	2.400.000	4000	€ 600,00
B	Plumbing Work						
1	HDPE Pipe OD 63mm PN16 X 100	Metres	552	16.300	8.997.600	4000	€ 2.249,40
2	PE TEE 90 OD 63mm	Pieces	6	37.900	227.400	4000	€ 56,85
3	PE UNION OD 63mm	Pieces	7	25.900	181.300	4000	€ 45,33
4	PE MALE ADAPTOR OD 63mm x 2"	Pieces	10	16.500	165.000	4000	€ 41,25
5	GLOBE VALVE 2"(PEX-600-2)	Pieces	8	159.000	1.272.000	4000	€ 318,00
6	GI PIPES 2" CLASS - B	Length	2	292.200	584.400	4000	€ 146,10
7	G I ELBOWS	Pieces	7	10.700	74.900	4000	€ 18,73
8	HDPE Pipe OD 50mm PN16 X 100	Metres	48	10.300	494.400	4000	€ 123,60
9	THREAD TAPE (Big)	Pieces	10	3.400	34.000	4000	€ 8,50
10	G I LONGSCREW 2"X8	Pieces	2	23.800	47.600	4000	€ 11,90
11	G I BACK NUTS 2"	Pieces	4	5.600	22.400	4000	€ 5,60
12	PE 90 ELBOW OD 63mm	Pieces	2	28.500	57.000	4000	€ 14,25
13	PE MALE ADAPTOR OD 50mm x 1.5"	Pieces	2	10.300	20.600	4000	€ 5,15
14	PE MALE ADAPTOR OD 50mm x 1.5"	Pieces	1	18.100	18.100	4000	€ 4,53
15	PE FEMALE ADAPTOR OD 50mm x 1.5"	Pieces	1	13.500	13.500	4000	€ 3,38
16	FLOAT VALVE 1.5" (PEX-836-1.5	Pieces	1	248.600	248.600	4000	€ 62,15
					27.358.800		€ 6.839,70
	VAT Applicable-18% of sub-total				4.924.584,02	4000	€ 1.231,15
	Sub-Total				32.283.384,13	4000	€ 8.070,85
C	Other Materials						
1	Cement	Bags	4	30.000	120.000	4000	€ 30,00
2	Deliver Horse	Pieces	12	17.513	210.156	4000	€ 52,54
3	Connectors	Pieces	6	27.200	163.200	4000	€ 40,80
4	Horsse Clips	Pieces	6	9.200	55.200	4000	€ 13,80
5	Pump ped r0110	Pieces	1	1.710.000	1.710.000	4000	€ 427,50
6	Vesslee for Pump	Pieces	1	810.000	810.000	4000	€ 202,50
7	Lake Sand	Trips	1	170.000	170.000	4000	€ 42,50
8	Stones	Trips	1,5	150.000	225.000	4000	€ 56,25
9	Water Tank of 10000Litres	Tank	1	3.900.000	3.900.000	4000	€ 975,00
10	Transport		1	160.000	160.000	4000	€ 40,00
	Sub-Total				7.523.556	4000	€ 1.880,89
	Sub-Total				39.806.940,13	4000	€ 9.951,74
	Labour 35%				13.932.429,05	4000	€ 3.483,11
	Unforeseen 6%				2.388.416,41	4000	€ 597,10
	Overheads 6%				2.388.416,41	4000	€ 597,10
	Grand Total				58.516.201,99	4000	€ 14.629,05